
4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

SCG Final Women ISU's DOB Nation ms
# st Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Name Surname

1 Maria Victoria RODRIGUEZ 01.04.1991 ARG X X Maria Victoria Rodriguez 
2 Kali CHRIST 09.11.1991 CAN X X X X Kali Christ
3 Laura HALL 20.02.2003 CAN X X X X X X Laura Hall
4 Carolina HILLER 07.05.1997 CAN X X Carolina Hiller
5 Lindsey KENT 05.06.1996 CAN X X Lindey Kent
6 Laura GOMEZ 17.07.1990 COL X X Laura Gomez
7 Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 KAZ X X X Yekaterina Aidova
8 Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22.09.1998 KAZ X X Nadezhda Morozova
9 Min Ji KIM 11.04.2000 KOR X X Min Ji Kim

10 Minseo KIM 05.10.2003 KOR X X X X Minseo Kim
11 Nahyun LEE 14.12.2005 KOR S X X Nahyun Lee
12 Chae Eun PARK 10.02.2003 KOR X X X X Chae Eun Park
13 Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 KOR X X X X X S Chaewon Park
14 Seungheun SHIN 06.03.2003 KOR X S SeungHeun Shin
15 Zul ALTAN-OCHIR 07.11.1995 MGL X X X Zul Altan-Ochir 
16 Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 TPE X X X Yu-Ting Huang
17 Giorgia  BIRKELAND 14.06.2002 USA X X X S X S Giorgia Birkeland
18 Mckenzie  BROWNE 12.09.1995 USA X S X McKenzie Browne
19 Jamie JURAK 05.10.1991 USA X X X X Jamie Jurak
20 Chrysta RANDS 13.10.1996 USA X X X Chrysta Rands
21 Sarah WARREN 20.06.1996 USA X X X S X Sarah Warren
22 Dessie WEIGEL 16.10.1994 USA S X X X Dessie Weigel
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4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

SCG Final Men ISU's DOB Nation ms
# st Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Name Surname

1 Darius ESHETE 17.08.1984 AUS X X Darius Eshete
2 Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 CAN X X X Ted-Jan Bloemen
3 Cedrick BRUNET 26.11.2000 CAN X X Cedrick Brunet
4 Cooper EMIN 22.11.1997 CAN X S Cooper Emin
5 Christopher FIOLA 22.09.1996 CAN X X Christopher Fiola
6 Anders JOHNSON 24.09.1997 CAN S X Anders Johnson
7 Hayden MAYEUR 12.09.1997 CAN S X X X Hayden Mayeur
8 Kaleb MULLER 07.12.1998 CAN S X S X Kaleb Muller
9 Jess NEUFELD 15.09.1993 CAN X X X S Jess Neufeld

10 Frank ROTH 26.09.2000 CAN X X Frank Roth
11 Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 COL X X S X Diego Amaya
12 German TIRADO 20.03.1996 COL X X X German Tirado
13 Daniel ZAPATA 27.09.1991 COL X X X Daniel Zapata
14 Ivan ARZHANIKOV 23.06.1994 KAZ X X Ivan Arzhanikov
15 Vitaliy CHSHIGOLEV 20.12.1997 KAZ X X S X Vitaliy Chshigolev
16 Demyan GAVRILOV 31.07.1997 KAZ S X X X Demyan Gavrilov
17 Alexandr KLENKO 12.01.1994 KAZ S X S S Alexandr Klenko
18 Yevgeniy KOSHKIN 24.11.2002 KAZ X X Yevgeniy Koshkin
19 Roman KRECH 14.07.1989 KAZ X Roman Krech
20 Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 KAZ X X X Denis Kuzin
21 Dmitry MOROZOV 28.08.1996 KAZ X Dmitry Morozov
22 Bakdaulet SAGATOV 07.03.2002 KAZ X X X Bakdaulet Sagatov
23 Min Kyu CHA 16.03.1993 KOR X X X Min Kyu Cha
24 Jaewon CHUNG 21.06.2001 KOR X X X X Jaewon Chung
25 Yanghun CHUNG 29.09.1999 KOR S X S S Yanghun Chung
26 Seon Kyo JEONG 23.08.1998 KOR X X X Seon Kyo Jeong
27 Min Seok KIM 14.06.1999 KOR X X S X X Min Seok Kim
28 Byeong Hoon LEE 30.11.2002 KOR X S Byeong Hoon Lee
29 Seonghyeon PARK 12.10.1999 KOR S X S Seonghyeon Park
30 Cheonho UM 25.02.1992 KOR X X X Cheonho Um
31 Wei-Lin TAI 30.03.1997 TPE X X X Wei-Lin Tai
32 Kelin DUNFEE 08.05.1991 USA X X X Kelin Dunfee
33 William GEBAUER 20.10.1998 USA S S X S X William Gebauer
34 Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 USA X X X Austin Kleba
35 Brett PERRY 26.01.1993 USA X X Brett Perry
36 Zach STOPPELMOOR 11.05.1999 USA X X X X S X Zach Stoppelmoor
37 Caleb WAKEFIELD 17.01.1997 USA X X X Caleb Wakefield
38 Tanner WORLEY 18.12.1997 USA X S S Tanner Worley

ts500 1000 1500 5000 tp



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation W_500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 ARG Maria Victoria RODRIGUEZ 01.04.1991 X
2 CAN Laura HALL 20.02.2003 X
3 CAN Carolina HILLER 07.05.1997 X 38.9 Calgary 21.11.2021
4 KAZ Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 X 37.55 SLC 04.12.2021
5 KOR Nahyun LEE 14.12.2005 S 38.64 Inzell 28.11.2021
6 KOR Min Ji KIM 11.04.2000 X 39.84 Seoul 15.09.2021
7 KOR Chae Eun PARK 10.02.2003 X 38.85 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
8 KOR Seungheun SHIN 06.03.2003 X 39.3 Inzell 28.11.2021
9 MGL Zul ALTAN-OCHIR 07.11.1995 X

10 TPE Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 X 37.87 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
11 USA Mckenzie  BROWNE 12.09.1995 X 39.82 Salt Lake City 07.03.2021
12 USA Chrysta RANDS 13.10.1996 X 39.47 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
13 USA Sarah WARREN 20.06.1996 X 38.24 Calgary 11.12.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation W_1000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 ARG Maria Victoria RODRIGUEZ 01.04.1991 X
2 CAN Kali CHRIST 09.11.1991 X 1.16.86 Calgary 15.10.2021
3 CAN Laura HALL 20.02.2003 X
4 KAZ Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 X 1.13.46 SLC 04.12.2021
5 KOR Seungheun SHIN 06.03.2003 S 1.19.96 Inzell 27.11.2021
6 KOR Nahyun LEE 14.12.2005 X 1.18.95 Inzell 27.11.2021
7 KOR Chae Eun PARK 10.02.2003 X 1.18.43 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
8 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 1.20.70 Seoul 16.09.2021
9 MGL Zul ALTAN-OCHIR 07.11.1995 X

10 TPE Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 X 1:13.44 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
11 USA Mckenzie  BROWNE 12.09.1995 S 1:19.90 Salt Lake City 23.10.2021
12 USA Giorgia  BIRKELAND 14.06.2002 X 1:19.70 Salt Lake City 23.10.2021
13 USA Chrysta RANDS 13.10.1996 X 1:18.64 Salt Lake City 23.10.2021
14 USA Sarah WARREN 20.06.1996 X 1:16.41 Salt Lake City 23.10.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation W_1500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Kali CHRIST 09.11.1991 X 1.58.80 Calgary 16.10.2021
2 CAN Laura HALL 20.02.2003 X
3 KAZ Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 X 1.54.69 Calgary 12.12.2021
4 KAZ Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22.09.1998 X 1.52.41 SLC 05.12.2021
5 KOR Minseo KIM 05.10.2003 X 2.04.90 Inzell 05.12.2021
6 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 2.01.56 Inzell 05.12.2021
7 TPE Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 X 1:57.17 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
8 USA Dessie WEIGEL 16.10.1994 S 2:01.05 Salt Lake City 20.11.2021
9 USA Giorgia  BIRKELAND 14.06.2002 X 2:02.22 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021

10 USA Jamie JURAK 05.10.1991 X 2:02.21 Salt Lake City 05.09.2021
11 USA Sarah WARREN 20.06.1996 X 1:59.56 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation W_3000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Laura HALL 20.02.2003 X
2 COL Laura GOMEZ 17.07.1990 X 4:16.27 salt lake city
3 KAZ Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22.09.1998 X 3.59.64 SLC 03.12.2021
4 KOR Minseo KIM 05.10.2003 X 4.21.46 Inzell 27.11.2021
5 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 4.18.57 Inzell 27.11.2021
6 USA Giorgia  BIRKELAND 14.06.2002 X 4:22.20 Calgary 19.11.2021
7 USA Jamie JURAK 05.10.1991 X 4:11.47 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
8 USA Dessie WEIGEL 16.10.1994 X 4:06.85 Calgary 10.12.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation W_Mass Start ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 COL Laura GOMEZ 17.07.1990 X
2 KOR Minseo KIM 05.10.2003 X 4.21.46 Inzell 27.11.2021
3 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X 4.18.57 Inzell 27.11.2021
4 MGL Zul ALTAN-OCHIR 07.11.1995 X
5 USA Giorgia  BIRKELAND 14.06.2002 S 2:02.22 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
6 USA Jamie JURAK 05.10.1991 X 4:11.47 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
7 USA Dessie WEIGEL 16.10.1994 X 4:06.85 Calgary 10.12.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation W_Team Pursuit ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Kali CHRIST 09.11.1991 X
2 CAN Laura HALL 20.02.2003 X
3 CAN Lindsey KENT 05.06.1996 X
4 KOR Minseo KIM 05.10.2003 X
5 KOR Chae Eun PARK 10.02.2003 X
6 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 X
7 USA Sarah WARREN 20.06.1996 S 1:59.56 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
8 USA Giorgia  BIRKELAND 14.06.2002 X 2:02.22 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
9 USA Jamie JURAK 05.10.1991 X 4:11.47 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021

10 USA Dessie WEIGEL 16.10.1994 X 4:06.85 Calgary 10.12.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation W_Team Sprint ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Kali CHRIST 09.11.1991 X
2 CAN Laura HALL 20.02.2003 X
3 CAN Carolina HILLER 07.05.1997 X
4 CAN Lindsey KENT 05.06.1996 X
5 KOR Min Ji KIM 11.04.2000 X 39.84 Seoul 15.09.2021
6 KOR Nahyun LEE 14.12.2005 X 1.18.95 Inzell 27.11.2021
7 KOR Chae Eun PARK 10.02.2003 X 38.85 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
8 KOR Chaewon PARK 22.07.2002 S 4.18.57 Inzell 27.11.2021
9 USA Sarah WARREN 20.06.1996 S 38.24 Calgary 11.12.2021

10 USA Giorgia  BIRKELAND 14.06.2002 X 1:19.70 Salt Lake city 23.10.2021
11 USA Mckenzie  BROWNE 12.09.1995 X 39.82 Salt Lake City 07.03.2021
12 USA Chrysta RANDS 13.10.1996 X 39.47 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation M_500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Anders JOHNSON 24.09.1997 S 35.54 Calgary 13.10.2021
2 CAN Cedrick BRUNET 26.11.2000 X 34.97 Calgary 13.10.2021
3 CAN Cooper EMIN 22.11.1997 X 35.1 Calgary 24.09.2021
4 CAN Christopher FIOLA 22.09.1996 X 34.93 Calgary 21.11.2021
5 COL Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 X 35.93 salt lake city
6 KAZ Alexandr KLENKO 12.01.1994 S 35.05 Calgary 10.12.2021
7 KAZ Yevgeniy KOSHKIN 24.11.2002 X 34.86 Salt Lake city 05.12.2021
8 KAZ Roman KRECH 14.07.1989 X 34.84 Calgary 12.12.2021
9 KAZ Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 X 35.75 Calgary 01.02.2020

10 KOR Seonghyeon PARK 12.10.1999 S 36.08 Seoul 15.09.2021
11 KOR Min Kyu CHA 16.03.1993 X 34.48 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
12 KOR Seon Kyo JEONG 23.08.1998 X 34.85 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
13 KOR Byeong Hoon LEE 30.11.2002 X 35.16 Inzell 05.12.2021
14 TPE Wei-Lin TAI 30.03.1997 X 35.99 Stavanger 21.11.2021
15 USA William GEBAUER 20.10.1998 S 35.83 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
16 USA Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 X 34.56 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
17 USA Brett PERRY 26.01.1993 X 35.61 Salt Lake City 07.03.2021
18 USA Zach STOPPELMOOR 11.05.1999 X 34.88 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation M_1000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Hayden MAYEUR 12.09.1997 S 1.11.10 Calgary 15.10.2021
2 CAN Anders JOHNSON 24.09.1997 X 1.09.73 Calgary 15.10.2021
3 CAN Jess NEUFELD 15.09.1993 X 1.09.93 Calgary 09.10.2021
4 CAN Frank ROTH 26.09.2000 X 1.09.82 Calgary 15.10.2021
5 COL Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 X 1:09.62 salt lake city
6 KAZ Demyan GAVRILOV 31.07.1997 S 1.11.48 Nur-Sultan 21.10.2021
7 KAZ Ivan ARZHANIKOV 23.06.1994 X 1.07.82 SLC 05.12.2021
8 KAZ Alexandr KLENKO 12.01.1994 X 1.08.40 Salt Lake city 05.12.2021
9 KAZ Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 X 1.07.65 Calgary 12.12.2021

10 KOR Byeong Hoon LEE 30.11.2002 S 1.10.80 Inzell 27.11.2021
11 KOR Min Kyu CHA 16.03.1993 X 1.08.19 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
12 KOR Seon Kyo JEONG 23.08.1998 X 1.08.60 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
13 KOR Min Seok KIM 14.06.1999 X 1.08.18 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
14 TPE Wei-Lin TAI 30.03.1997 X 1:08.65 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
15 USA William GEBAUER 20.10.1998 S 1:10.91 Salt Lake City 23.10.2021
16 USA Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 X 1:08.27 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
17 USA Zach STOPPELMOOR 11.05.1999 X 1:09.09 Salt Lake City 23.10.2021
18 USA Tanner WORLEY 18.12.1997 X 1:10.09 Salt Lake City 23.10.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation M_1500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Kaleb MULLER 07.12.1998 S 1.47.24 Calgary 16.10.2021
2 CAN Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 X 1.45.40 Calgary 16.10.2021
3 CAN Hayden MAYEUR 12.09.1997 X 1.47.01 Calgary 16.10.2021
4 CAN Jess NEUFELD 15.09.1993 X 1.46.68 Calgary 21.11.2021
5 KAZ Vitaliy CHSHIGOLEV 20.12.1997 X 1.45.63 Salt Lake city 04.12.2021
6 KAZ Demyan GAVRILOV 31.07.1997 X 1.46.4 Salt Lake city 04.12.2021
7 KAZ Dmitry MOROZOV 28.08.1996 X 1.43.72 SLC 04.12.2021
8 KOR Yanghun CHUNG 29.09.1999 S 1.50.72 Beijing 10.10.2021
9 KOR Jaewon CHUNG 21.06.2001 X 1.49.75 Seoul 17.09.2021

10 KOR Min Seok KIM 14.06.1999 X 1.43.05 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
11 KOR Seonghyeon PARK 12.10.1999 X 1.45.34 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
12 TPE Wei-Lin TAI 30.03.1997 X 1:46.49 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
13 USA Tanner WORLEY 18.12.1997 S
14 USA William GEBAUER 20.10.1998 X 1:49.33 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
15 USA Zach STOPPELMOOR 11.05.1999 X 1:50.46 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
16 USA Caleb WAKEFIELD 17.01.1997 X 1:48.57 Salt Lake City 05.03.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation M_5000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUS Darius ESHETE 17.08.1984 X
2 CAN Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 X 6.06.69 Calgary 13.10.2021
3 CAN Kaleb MULLER 07.12.1998 X 6.23.93 Calgary 03.12.2021
4 COL German TIRADO 20.03.1996 X 6:32.33 salt lake city
5 COL Daniel ZAPATA 27.09.1991 X
6 KAZ Vitaliy CHSHIGOLEV 20.12.1997 X 6.25.86 Calgary 10.12.2021
7 KAZ Bakdaulet SAGATOV 07.03.2002 X 6.29.37 SLC 03.12.2021
8 KOR Min Seok KIM 14.06.1999 S 6.41.49 Seoul 15.09.2021
9 KOR Jaewon CHUNG 21.06.2001 X 6.21.47 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021

10 KOR Yanghun CHUNG 29.09.1999 X 6.48.09 Beijing 08.10.2021
11 KOR Cheonho UM 25.02.1992 X 6.40.58 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
12 USA Kelin DUNFEE 08.05.1991 X 6:41.63 Salt Lake City 06.03.2021
13 USA Caleb WAKEFIELD 17.01.1997 X 6:32.27 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation M_Mass Start ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUS Darius ESHETE 17.08.1984 X 1.19,56 Calgary 29.08.2021
2 CAN Kaleb MULLER 07.12.1998 S 1.47.24 Calgary 16.10.2021
3 CAN Hayden MAYEUR 12.09.1997 X 1.47.01 Calgary 16.10.2021
4 CAN Jess NEUFELD 15.09.1993 X 1.46.68 Calgary 21.11.2021
5 COL Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 S
6 COL German TIRADO 20.03.1996 X
7 COL Daniel ZAPATA 27.09.1991 X
8 KAZ Vitaliy CHSHIGOLEV 20.12.1997 S
9 KAZ Demyan GAVRILOV 31.07.1997 X

10 KAZ Bakdaulet SAGATOV 07.03.2002 X
11 KOR Yanghun CHUNG 29.09.1999 S 6.48.09 Beijing 08.10.2021
12 KOR Jaewon CHUNG 21.06.2001 X 6.21.47 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
13 KOR Cheonho UM 25.02.1992 X 6.40.58 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
14 USA William GEBAUER 20.10.1998 S 1:49.33 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
15 USA Kelin DUNFEE 08.05.1991 X 6:41.63 Salt Lake City 06.03.2021
16 USA Zach STOPPELMOOR 11.05.1999 X 1:50.46 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation M_Team Pursuit ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Jess NEUFELD 15.09.1993 S 3.38.60 Calgary 12.12.2021
2 CAN Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 X 3.38.60 Calgary 12.12.2021
3 CAN Hayden MAYEUR 12.09.1997 X 3.38.60 Salt Lake City 12.12.2021
4 CAN Kaleb MULLER 07.12.1998 X 3.38.60 Calgary 12.12.2021
5 COL Diego AMAYA 08.06.2003 X
6 COL German TIRADO 20.03.1996 X
7 COL Daniel ZAPATA 27.09.1991 X
8 KAZ Alexandr KLENKO 12.01.1994 S
9 KAZ Vitaliy CHSHIGOLEV 20.12.1997 X

10 KAZ Demyan GAVRILOV 31.07.1997 X
11 KAZ Bakdaulet SAGATOV 07.03.2002 X
12 KOR Yanghun CHUNG 29.09.1999 S 6.48.09 Beijing 08.10.2021
13 KOR Jaewon CHUNG 21.06.2001 X 6.21.47 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
14 KOR Min Seok KIM 14.06.1999 X 1.43.05 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
15 KOR Cheonho UM 25.02.1992 X 6.40.58 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
16 USA William GEBAUER 20.10.1998 S
17 USA Kelin DUNFEE 08.05.1991 X 6:41.63 Salt Lake City 06.03.2021
18 USA Zach STOPPELMOOR 11.05.1999 X 1:50.46 Salt Lake City 22.10.2021
19 USA Caleb WAKEFIELD 17.01.1997 X 1:48.57 Salt Lake City 05.03.2021

Qualifying



4 Continents Championships (single distances + teams) Calgary December 15 - 17, 2021

# Nation M_Team Sprint ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Cooper EMIN 22.11.1997 S 1.22.65 Stavanger 20.11.2021
2 CAN Cedrick BRUNET 26.11.2000 X 1.22.65 Stavanger 20.11.2021
3 CAN Christopher FIOLA 22.09.1996 X 1.22.65 Stavanger 20.11.2021
4 CAN Frank ROTH 26.09.2000 X 1.22.65 stavanger 20.11.2021
5 KAZ Alexandr KLENKO 12.01.1994 S
6 KAZ Ivan ARZHANIKOV 23.06.1994 X
7 KAZ Yevgeniy KOSHKIN 24.11.2002 X
8 KAZ Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 X
9 KOR Seonghyeon PARK 12.10.1999 S 1.45.34 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021

10 KOR Min Kyu CHA 16.03.1993 X 34.48 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
11 KOR Seon Kyo JEONG 23.08.1998 X 34.85 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
12 KOR Min Seok KIM 14.06.1999 X 1.08.18 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
13 USA Tanner WORLEY 18.12.1997 S 1:10.09 Salt Lake city 23.10.2021
14 USA Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 X 34.56 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
15 USA Brett PERRY 26.01.1993 X 35.61 Salt Lake City 07.03.2021
16 USA Zach STOPPELMOOR 11.05.1999 X 34.88 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021

Qualifying
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